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CANARIO TERRA 17/12/2022
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Cidade
CABO FRIO
ITA
TANGUA
BANGU
ITABORAI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
ITA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
NITEROI
ITA

10/15 min
0/120
0/102
0/86
0/85
0/76
0/75
0/67
0/67
0/65
0/61
0/60
0/60
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